
I
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

IRRIGATION &WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE
INVESTIGATION & PLANNING DIVISION (SOUTH)

3RD Floor, Jalasampad Shawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-91

Corrigendum no.l ofN.I.Q.NO.05 of 2016-17

In partial modification of the N.I.Q. NO.05 of 2016-17 circulated vide this office memo no.

882/10-15 dt.24.10.2016.The following changes have been made due to unavoidable

Circumstances.

SL.NO. Description of item As per N.I.Q. NO.05 As per this corrigendum
Of 2016-17

1.. Last date & time of receiving 07.11.2016.upto 08.11.2016.upto
application 4p.m. 4.p.m.

2. Last date& time of collecting 08.11.2016.upto 09.11.2016.upto
quotation paper 4 p.m. 4p.m.

c-.(~f - S.Bhattacharya
Executive Engineer- I

Investigation &Planning Division <S)

Memo no. 917(5)/10-15 Date:- 04/11/2016

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to the>

l.)The superintending Engineer, Investigation & planning circle -1 I&W Directorate.
2.)The Executive Engineer Metropolitan Drainage Division no.1 IExecutive
Engineer, Metropolitan Drainage Division no II/Executive Engineer ,Calcutta Drainage
Outfall Division,! Executive Engineer, Suburban Drainage Division,!
Executive Engineer, Mograhat Drainage Division,1 Executive Engineer, Urban Drainage
Division,! Executive Engineer, Metropolitan Mechanical
Drainage Division 1Executive Engineer, Metropolitan Electrical Drainage Division .

.~The Executive Engineer DVC Study cell ,Jalasampad Bhavan ,for publishing in the
Department website.
4.) The Sub-divisional Officer, I & P Sub-divn. No-1111/111
5.) Notice Board 1Estimating section 1Account section of Division.

~\\\\~
Executive Engineer- I

f'I Investigation &Planning Division (S)t:1.)t -

-------------


